
SERIE A Regata 
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB R. 1 R.2 Total

1 4111 GREENPEPER Ricardo Regner Pandora 31I CUBA 1 2 3

2 5249 DON PEPE José Vugdelija Pandora31M CUBA 2 4 6

3 5520 FICCION Patricio Pinto Pandora 34 CUBA 3 3 6

4 0 CABO SUELTO Gonzalo Rueda Mastrachio 285 CUBA 4 5 9

5 4563 HAPPY HOUR Vicente Ragognetti Pandora 34 CUBA 10 1 11

6 0 CIRUJA IV Osvaldo Marzorati Vip 42 CUBA 5 10 15

7 5717 OHM Adrian Besuschio Lotz 290 CUBA 10 10 20

8 4715 FLAMENCO Alejandro Allievi Pandora 360 YCPM 10 10 20

9 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 Mitiati Gian Marco Pandora 31I CUBA 10 10 20

Serie B Regata 
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB R. 1 R.2 Total

1 5398 U-2 Aporszegi Guillermo J-24 C.O.n 1 2 3

2 4779 PAPAREIM Miniati Marcelo Mystic 280 CUBA 3 1 4

3 4873 SEX SIMBOL Lagorio Javier J-24 CUBA 2 3 5

4 1372 DAMA DE PLATA Marcos Varela Holland 33 CUBA 4 4 8

5 2101 CROSBOW II Guillermo Apraiz Dangelo 30R CUBA 5 5 10

6 4269 MOJARON Sanchez Marcelo Van 30 CUBA 7 6 13

7 4649 SALVAJE Fernando Villa J-24 CUBA 8 7 15

8 5633 MOXAL II José Zabala Bramador 24 CUBA 9 9 18

9 0 REGINA Galindez Noberto/ Galindez Lorenzo H20 CUBA 10 8 18

10 4284 BERRACO Colombo Juan Ignacio Pandora 23 CUBA 6 12 18

11 4107 COMPLICE Tossi Diego Van 30 CUBA 12 12 24

Comodoro Costa

Resultados Regata 
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General Regata 
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB R. 1 R.2 Total

1 5398 U-2 Aporszegi Guillermo J-24 C.O.n 1 3 4

2 4779 PAPAREIM Miniati Marcelo Mystic 280 CUBA 3 2 5

3 4873 SEX SIMBOL Lagorio Javier J-24 CUBA 2 5 7

4 4111 GREENPEPER Ricardo Regner Pandora 31I CUBA 6 4 10

5 1372 DAMA DE PLATA Marcos Varela Holland 33 CUBA 4 6 10

6 2101 CROSBOW II Guillermo Apraiz Dangelo 30R CUBA 5 9 14

7 5249 DON PEPE José Vugdelija Pandora31M CUBA 9 8 17

8 5520 FICCION Patricio Pinto Pandora 34 CUBA 10 7 17

9 4269 MOJARON Sanchez Marcelo Van 30 CUBA 8 10 18

10 4563 HAPPY HOUR Vicente Ragognetti Pandora 34 CUBA 21 1 22

11 4649 SALVAJE Fernando Villa J-24 CUBA 11 12 23

12 0 CABO SUELTO Gonzalo Rueda Mastrachio 285 CUBA 13 11 24


